NEED HELP

LOCAL SOCIAL SUPPORT

Agencies in Vegreville
and area are here for you!

AGENCY

PHONE NUMBER

Vegreville & District Family & Community Support
Services (FCSS)

780-632-3966

Community Association for Lasting Success (CALS)
Kalyna Family Resource Network (FRN)

Kalyna Country PCN, Community Supports Navigator
Lakeland Employment Services Vegreville

Mental Health Capacity Building (MHCB) Vegreville
The Society of St. Vincent de Paul Crisis Assistance

Veg Al-Drug Society

VegMin Learning Society

Vegreville Association for Living in Dignity (VALID)

Vegreville Community Health Centre

Mental Health Clinic, Public Health Nurse, Early Childhood Intervention
Clinic, Home Care, Nutrition, Palliative Care, Immunizations,
Environmental Health 8:00 am - 4:30 pm, Mon-Fri

Vegreville Food Bank Society

'Vegreville Transportation Services Society (VTSS)
Vegreville Victim Services

WJS Canada (Family Supports & Disability Services)

211 Alberta:

Supports and connections for topics: Crisis, financial, addiction. food &
basic needs, disability supports, disasters, employment, mental health,
shelter & housing, 2SLGBTQIA+, violence & abuse, and legal.

TOWN OF

GET THE

UEGREUILLE”

780-632-3225
780-632-2912
780-632-2091
780-631-1471
780-218-5844
780-603-2270
780-632-6617
780-632-7920

780-632-2418
780-632-3331

780-632-6002
780-632-7363
780-631-2800

1-780-645-3313

211




