

## **AGENCY**

## PHONE NUMBER

Vegreville & District Family & Community Support Services (FCSS)	780-632-3966
Community Association for Lasting Success (CALS)	780-632-3225
Kalyna Family Resource Network (FRN)	780-632-2912
Kalyna Country PCN, Community Supports Navigator	780-632-2091
Lakeland Employment Services Vegreville	780-631-1471
Mental Health Capacity Building (MHCB) Vegreville	780-218-5844
The Society of St. Vincent de Paul Crisis Assistance	780-603-2270
Veg Al-Drug Society	780-632-6617
VegMin Learning Society	780-632-7920
Vegreville Association for Living in Dignity (VALID)	780-632-2418
Vegreville Community Health Centre Mental Health Clinic, Public Health Nurse, Early Childhood Intervention Clinic, Home Care, Nutrition, Palliative Care, Immunizations, Environmental Health 8:00 am - 4:30 pm, Mon-Fri	780-632-3331
Vegreville Food Bank Society	780-632-6002
Vegreville Transportation Services Society (VTSS)	780-632-7363
Vegreville Victim Services	780-631-2800
WJS Canada (Family Supports & Disability Services)	1-780-645-3313
211 Alberta:	211

Supports and connections for topics: Crisis, financial, addiction. food & basic needs, disability supports, disasters, employment, mental health, shelter & housing, 2SLGBTQIA+, violence & abuse, and legal.





